
Worship Leader
Authorised Lay Ministry Course

Module 1 – Introduction to the course and the theology of worship
Saturday, 20 January 10.00 am – 1.00 pm (Zoom)

Module 2 – Who is the God we worship?
Wednesday, 31 January 7.00-9.30 pm (Zoom)

Module 3 – Liturgy: what, when and how?
Tuesday, 20 February 7.00-9.30 pm (Zoom)

Module 4 – Worship in the Old Testament
Wednesday, 6 March 7.00-9.30 pm (Zoom)

Practical Worship Event Part 1
Saturday, 23 March 10.00 am – 3.00 pm (In person, venue tbc)

For those wanting to serve their church
through service leading & preparation



Course led by Canon Jan Payne
8 sessions on Zoom and 2 sessions in person

(Venue to be decided once the geographical location of trainees is known)

Module 5 – Psalms
Wednesday, 3 April 7.00-9.30 pm (Zoom)

Module 6 – Worship in the New Testament
Tuesday, 9 April 7.00-9.30 pm (Zoom)

Module 7 – Music in Worship
Wednesday, 24 April 7.00-9.30 pm (Zoom)

Module 8 – Leading worship in contemporary contexts: Messy
Church, online, Forest Church, Fresh Expressions of church – 

how does this all impact upon mission? 
Wednesday, 8 May 7.00-9.30 pm (Zoom)

Practical Worship Event Part 2
Saturday, 18 May 10.00 am -1.00 pm (In person – venue tbc)
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